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Alverno College Julie Salentine Senior Admissions Counselor 3400 South 43rd St., P.O. Box 343922 Milwaukee 53234-3922 414/382-6104 julie.salentine@alverno.edu

Beloit College Kate Virgo Associate Director of Admissions 700 College Street Beloit 53511-5595 608/363-2181 virgok@beloit.edu

Cardinal Stritch University Karah Reid Admisstion Counselor/YO Coordinator 6801 North Yates Road Milwaukee 53217-3985 414/410-4055 kmreid@stritch.edu

Carroll University Linda Sklander Director of Admissions Yes 100 North East Avenue Waukesha 53186-5593 262/524-7228 sklander@carrollu.edu

Carthage College Benjamin Gorres Director of Admissions & Financial Aid 2001 Alford Park Drive Kenosha 53140-1994 262/552-5518 ben@carthage.edu

Concordia University Wisconsin Sarah Kitterman Admissions Counselor Yes, w/caveats 12800 North Lake Shore Drive Mequon 53097-2402 262/243-4542 sarah.kitterman@cuw.edu

Edgewood College Taylor Stofflet Assistant Director of Freshman Admissions 1000 Edgewood Drive Madison 53711-1997 608/663-2265 tstofflet@edgewood.edu

Herzing University - Madison Debbie Gannon Educational Funding Advisor Yes 5218 E Terrace Drive Madison 53718 608-249-6611 dgannon@herzing.edu

Lakeland College Kristi Vogel Associate Registrar P.O. Box 359 Sheboygan 53082-0359 920/565-1000 2451 vogelkm@lakeland.edu

Lawrence University Lynn Van Zeeland

Senior Adm. Asst. to the Vice President 

for Enrollment Management 711 East Boldt Way SPC29 Appleton 54912-0599 920/832-6506 lynn.vanzeeland@lawrence.edu

Marian University Jacqueline Moore Office of Admissions Department Secretary 45 South National Avenue Fond du Lac 54935-4699 920/923-7650 admissions@marianuniversity.edu

Marquette University Terrell Moore Undergraduate Admission Counselor P.O. Box 1881 Milwaukee 53201-1881 414/288-7684 terrell.moore@marquette.edu

Marquette University Shirley Haig Assistant Registrar P.O. Box 1881 Milwaukee 53201-1881 414/288-7939 shirley.haig@marquette.edu

Milwaukee Institute of Art & Design Kelly Alexander Assistant Director of Admissions Yes 273 East Erie Street Milwaukee 53202-3109 414/291-3252 kellyalexander@miad.edu

Milwaukee School of Engineering Dan Meiser Coordinator of Academic Services 1025 North Broadway Milwaukee 53202-3109 800/332-6763 2577 meiser@msoe.edu

Mount Mary University Rebecca Surges Director of Undergraduate Admissions 2900 N. Menomonee River Parkway Milwaukee 53222-4597 414/930-3472 surgesr@mtmary.edu

Northland College Whitney Menebroeker Associate Director of Admissions 1411 Ellis Avenue Ashland 54806-3999 715/682-1266 wmenebroeker@northland.edu

Ripon College Michele Wittler

Associate Dean of Faculty and 

Registrar, Affirmative Action Officer 300 Seward Street, P.O. Box 248 Ripon 54971-0248 920/748-8119 wittlerm@ripon.edu

St. Norbert College Kristina Reignier

Director of Language Services and 

Community Outreach 100 Grant Street De Pere 54115-2099 920/403-4075 kristina.reignier@snc.edu

Silver Lake College Matthew Soucy Vice President for Academic Affairs 2406 South Alverno Road Manitowoc 54220-9319 920/686-6203 matthew.soucy@sl.edu

Viterbo University Myriah Borofka Admission Counselor 900 Viterbo Drive La Crosse 54601 608/796-3016 mmborofka@viterbo.edu

WAICU Carole Trone

Senior Vice President for Educational 

Services Yes 122 W Washington Ave, Ste 700 Madison 53703 608/256-7761 223 carole.trone@waicu.org 

Wisconsin Lutheran College Rachel Vonderheide Senior Admissions Counselor 8800 West Bluemound Road Milwaukee 53226-4699 414/443-8793 rachel.vonderheide@wlc.edu
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